
Individual (up to 45 days per trip)

Individual 1/ 4 Year Abroad (up to 90 days per trip)

Individual 1/ 2 year Abroad (up to 180 days per trip)

Individual Full Year Abroad (up to 365 days per trip)

Family (up to 45 days per trip)

Family 1/ 4 Year Abroad (up to 90 days per trip)

Family 1/ 2 Year Abroad (up to 180 days per trip)

Family Full Year Abroad (up to 365 days per trip)

 

Student (up to 45 days per trip)

Student 1/ 4 Year Abroad (up to 90 days per trip)

Student 1/ 2 Year Abroad (up to 180 days per trip)

Student Full Year Abroad (up to 365 days per trip)

$329

$429

$514

$639

$579

$729

$854

$1,029

$259

$359

$444

$594

$655

$855

$1,025

$1,275

$1,155

$1,455

$1,705

$2,055

$515

$715

$885

$1,185

MEDICAL

+

SECURITY

MEDICAL

ONLY

INDIVIDUAL

MEDICAL

ONLY

FAMILY

MEDICAL

ONLY

INDIVIDUAL

MEDICAL
+

SECURITY

FAMILY

MEDICAL

+

SECURITY

7 Day Membership

Memberships are available to provide evacuation for medical and security emergencies

Annual membership’s allow an unlimited number of trips per year, including domestic 
coverage more than 100 miles from home.

Annual memberships are available for multiple years at a reduced rate. Contact Global Rescue
for details and pricing.

$225 $395

14 Day Membership $315 $575

30 Day Membership

$119

$159

$229

$199

$289

$389 $455 $775

SHORT TERM MEMBERSHIPS  

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIPS  

PRICING RULES
Global Rescue membership pricing is for individuals, families, students and short term travelers under the age of 75.*

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Global Rescue memberships become effective after payment is received on the date indicated during signup.

*Travelers over the age of 75 and under the age of 85 interested in Global Rescue membership should call us at
(800) 381-9754 or intl. +1 (617) 459-4200.

PLAN PRICING

Global Rescu fa lobalrescu om

For more information regarding the benefits of Global Rescue membership, visit our website at www.globalrescue.com
or call us at (800) 381-9754 or intl. +1 (617) 459-4200.


