

GLOBAL rescue

PLAN PRICING

MEMBERSHIPS ARE AVAILABLE TO PROVIDE EVACUATION FOR MEDICAL AND SECURITY EMERGENCIES

SHORT TERM MEMBERSHIPS	INDIVIDUAL MEDICAL ONLY	FAMILY MEDICAL ONLY	INDIVIDUAL MEDICAL + SECURITY	FAMILY MEDICAL + SECURITY
7 Day Membership	\$119	\$199	\$225	\$395
14 Day Membership	\$159	\$289	\$315	\$575
30 Day Membership	\$229	\$389	\$455	\$775

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIPS

Annual membership's allow an unlimited number of trips per year, including domestic coverage more than 100 miles from home.

	MEDICAL ONLY	MEDICAL + SECURITY
Individual (up to 45 days per trip)	\$329	\$655
Individual 1/4 Year Abroad (up to 90 days per trip)	\$429	\$855
Individual 1/2 year Abroad (up to 180 days per trip)	\$514	\$1,025
Individual Full Year Abroad (up to 365 days per trip)	\$639	\$1,275
Family (up to 45 days per trip)	\$579	\$1,155
Family 1/4 Year Abroad (up to 90 days per trip)	\$729	\$1,455
Family 1/2 Year Abroad (up to 180 days per trip)	\$854	\$1,705
Family Full Year Abroad (up to 365 days per trip)	\$1,029	\$2,055
Student (up to 45 days per trip)	\$259	\$515
Student 1/4 Year Abroad (up to 90 days per trip)	\$359	\$715
Student 1/2 Year Abroad (up to 180 days per trip)	\$444	\$885
Student Full Year Abroad (up to 365 days per trip)	\$594	\$1,185

Annual memberships are available for multiple years at a reduced rate. Contact Global Rescue for details and pricing.

PRICING RULES

Global Rescue membership pricing is for individuals, families, students and short term travelers under the age of 75.*

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Global Rescue memberships become effective after payment is received on the date indicated during signup.

For more information regarding the benefits of Global Rescue membership, visit our website at www.globalrescue.com or call us at (800) 381-9754 or intl. +1 (617) 459-4200.

*Travelers over the age of 75 and under the age of 85 interested in Global Rescue membership should call us at (800) 381-9754 or intl. +1 (617) 459-4200.